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	     2007/2008 CPUC Examination Roadmap



	Exam
	Anticipated Dates

For Bulletin Release 
	   Anticipated Dates         For Exams to Start

	
	
	

	Associate Programmer Analyst (Specialist)
	Examination given by the State Personnel Board
	http://spb.ca.gov


	Office Assistant (General and Typing)
	Examination given by the State Personnel Board
	http://spb.ca.gov


	Office Technician (General and Typing)
	Examination given by the State Personnel Board
	http://spb.ca.gov


	Staff Services Analyst (General)
	Examination given by the State Personnel Board
	http://spb.ca.gov


	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	AUGUST 2007


	
	

	
	
	

	PURA I
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Wed 8/1/07

	PURA II/III
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Thurs 8/2/07

	PURA IV/V
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Fri 8/3/07

	Consumer Services Supervisor
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Wed 8/8/07

	Supervising Transportation Representative


	Application filing period is closed
	Tues 8/14/07

	Consumer Affairs Representative (SF)
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Wed 8/15/07

	Consumer Affairs Representative (LA)
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Tues 8/21/07

	Consumer Affairs Role Play
	
	Mon 8/20/07 – Fri 8/24/07

	Program Technician III
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Mon 8/20/07 – Thurs 8/30/07 in Sacramento

	Financial Examiner II/III or

Financial Examiner IV
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Mon 8/20/07

	Utilities Engineer
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Tues 8/21/07

	PURA I
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Wed 8/22/07

	PURA II/III
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Thurs 8/23/07

	PURA IV/V
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Fri 8/24/07

	Legal Secretary
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Tues 8/28/07

	Senior Legal Typist
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Tues 8/28/07

	Utilities Engineer
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Tues 8/28/08 in Los Angeles

	
	
	

	SEPTEMBER 2007


	
	

	
	
	

	PURA I
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Wed 9/5/07

	PURA II/III
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Thurs 9/6/07

	PURA IV/V
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Fri 9/7/07

	PURA I
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Mon 9/10/07 - Fri 9/14/07

	Consumer Services Manager
	Final Filing Date:  8/29/07
	Mon 9/17/07

	Utilities Engineer
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Mon 9/17/07

	PURA I
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Tues 9/18/07

	PURA I
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Wed 9/19/07

	PURA II/III
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Thurs 9/20/07

	PURA IV/V
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Fri 9/21/07

	Information Officer I
	Promotional Only

Final Filing Date:  9/5/07
	Mon 9/24/07

	Associate Transportation Representative
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Mon 9/24/07

	Senior Transportation Representative
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Mon 9/24/07

	PURA I
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Tues 9/25/07

	PURA I
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Wed 9/26/07

	PURA I
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Thurs 9/27/07

	Public Utilities Counsel I – III
	Promotional Only (continuous filing)
	Fri 9/28/07

	
	
	

	OCTOBER 2007


	
	

	
	
	

	PURA IV/V
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Mon 10/1/07

	PURA II/III
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Tues 10/2/07

	PURA I
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Wed 10/3/07

	Utilities Engineer
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Thurs 10/4/07

	Financial Examiner II/III/IV
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Fri 10/5/07

	Assoc Railroad Equipment Inspector
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Tues 10/9/07

	Associate Signal & Train Control Inspector
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Wed 10/10/07

	Assoc Railroad Track Inspector
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Thurs 10/11/07 - Fri 10/12/07

	PURA I
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Wed 10/17/07

	PURA II/III
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Thurs 10/18/07

	PURA IV/V
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Fri 10/19/07

	Administrative Law Judge I
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Mon 10/22/07 - Thur10/25/07

	Associate Transportation Operations Supervisor
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Mon 10/29//07- Fri 11/2/07

	
	
	

	NOVEMBER 2007


	
	

	
	
	

	Financial Examiner II/III or
Financial Examiner IV
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Mon 11/5/07

	Utilities Engineer
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Tues 11/6/07

	PURA I
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Wed 11/7/07

	PURA II/III
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Thurs 11/8/07

	PURA IV/V
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Fri 11/9/07

	PURA I
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Wed 11/14/07

	PURA II/III
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Thurs 11/15/07

	PURA IV/V
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Fri 11/16/07

	Legal Secretary
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Mon 11/19/07



	Senior Legal Typist
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Tues 11/19/07

	Program & Project Supervisor & Program Manager
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Tues 11/27/07

	Associate Transportation Representative
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Thurs 11/29/07

	
	
	

	DECEMBER 2007


	
	

	
	
	

	Financial Examiner II/III and

Financial Examiner IV
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Mon 12/3/07

	Senior Utilities Engineer
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Tues 12/4/07

	PURA I
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Wed 12/5/07

	PURA II/III
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Thurs 12/6/07

	PURA IV/V
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Fri 12/7/07

	Utilities Engineer
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Tues 12/11/07

	PURA I
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Wed 12/12/07

	PURA II/III
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Thurs 12/13/07

	PURA IV/V
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Fri 12/14/07

	
	
	

	January 2008

	
	

	
	
	

	Senior Legal Typist
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Mon 1/7/08

	Utilities Engineer
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Tues 1/8/08

	PURA I
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Wed 1/9/08

	PURA II/III
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Thurs 1/10/08

	PURA IV/V
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Fri 1/11/08

	PURA I
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Wed 1/23/08

	PURA II/III
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Thurs 1/24/08

	PURA IV/V
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Fri 1/25/08

	
	
	

	FEBRUARY 2008


	
	

	
	
	

	Utilities Engineer
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Tues 2/5/08

	PURA I
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Wed 2/6/08

	PURA II/III
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Thurs 2/7/08

	PURA IV/V
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Fri 2/8/08

	PURA I
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Wed 2/27/08

	PURA II/III
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Thurs 2/28/08

	PURA IV/V
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Fri 2/29/08

	
	
	

	MARCH 2008


	
	

	
	
	

	Utilities Engineer
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Tues 3/11/08

	PURA I
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Wed 3/12/08

	PURA II/III
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Thurs 3/13/08

	PURA IV/V
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Fri 3/14/08

	Program & Project Supervisor and Program Manager
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Tues 3/18/07

	PURA I
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Wed 3/26/08

	PURA II/III
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Thurs 3/27/08

	PURA IV/V
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Fri 3/28/08

	
	
	

	APRIL 2008


	
	

	
	
	

	Utilities Engineer
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Tues 4/8/08

	PURA I
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Wed 4/9/08

	PURA II/III
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Thurs 4/10/08

	PURA IV/V
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Fri 4/11/08

	Utilities Engineer
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Tues 4/22/08

	PURA I
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Wed 4/23/08

	PURA II/III
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Thurs 4/24/08

	PURA IV/V
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Fri 4/25/08

	
	
	

	MAY 2008


	
	

	
	
	

	Utilities Engineer
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Tues 5/6/08

	PURA I
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Wed 5/7/08

	PURA II/III
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Thurs 5/8/08

	PURA IV/V
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Fri 5/9/08

	Senior Legal Typist
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Mon 5/12/08

	Utilities Engineer
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Tues 5/27/08

	PURA I
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Wed 5/28/08

	PURA II/III
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Thurs 5/29/08

	PURA IV/V
	Applications Accepted Anytime
	Fri 5/30/08

	
	
	


